Pos Atleta
1 PESCOLLDERUNGG LUCA
2 MARCHESI MARCO
3 VALOTI MICHELE
4 LOW JOHANNES
5 COLELLA MATTIA
6 BETTAZZOLI MICHEL
7 ANDREATTA EMILIANO
8 ORLANDO LORENZO
9 HAMPEN DAMIAN
10 LAUKNER LENA
11 IORI ISAIA
12 INNOCENTI NICOLA
13 RUSU MARIA NICOLETA
14 PICCOLI GIOELE
15 BARTOLI THOMAS
16 SARTI TOMMASO
17 VACCARI ENRICO
18 VASSALLO MARCO
19 CAMPODONICO ROLANDO
20 BERERA CHIARA
21 FERRARA FRANCESCO
22 MIONI SAMUELE
23 HAUSS MELANIE
24 CHICCHI WALTER
25 BEHRENDT THOMAS
26 VILLA FRANCO
27 SCHIVALOCCHI ROBERTA
28 DANIELI MARIA
29 GRITTI DIEGO
30 PULITA LUCA
31 BOLOGNINI MANUEL
32 GATTI LUCA
33 GUERRA ALICE
34 PACCAGNELLA MAURO
35 SAMADEN RUGGERO
36 BERTANZA LUCA
37 MELANI ALESSANDRO
38 TOGNI MATTIA
39 BIANCHI NICOL
40 PICINELLI MANUEL
41 ROSSATO GIANNI
42 PEZZOLI ANDREA
43 ZAMPICCOLI RICKI
44 10RIATTI SERENA
45 PANIZZA DAVID LINO
46 ROVELLI FRANCESCA
47 HOBMEIER STEPHANIE
48 SOLARI NICOLA
49 TADIELLO MARCO

Societa

LA SPORTIVA

RUNCARD

GAAREN BEAHERO

NESSUNA

TEAM BAROLI-CLIMB
TEAMGAAREN#BEAHERO
ASD GENTE FUORISTRADA
SISPORT SSD A R.L.

NESSUNA

SALOMON RUNNING TEAM GERMANY
RUNCARD

RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.
NUOVA CORTI RACING TEAM SASSUOLO
ASD GENTE FUORISTRADA
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

SISPORT SSD A R.L.

GRUPPO ALPINISTICO PRESOLANA
RUNCARD

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

RUNCARD

NESSUNA

GENTE FUORI STRADA
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

GAAREN BE A HERO

SS STIVO ASD

NESSUNA

ASD PASSPORT

BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.
RUNCARD

NESSUNA

PROSPORT TREMOSINE
TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT
RUNCARD

ASD GENTE FUORI STRADA
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

TEAM GAAREN BEAHERO A.S.D.
NESSUNA

GENTE FUORI STRADA
NESSUNA

RUNCARD - LAIVES RUNNERS
NESSUNA

SISPORT S.P.A. S.S.D.
DURONA TEAM

Totale

2:25:04
2:38:48
2:43:51
2:45:42
2:45:42
2:49:12
2:50:14
2:54:49
3:00:44
3:01:02
3:05:44
3:06:50
3:08:01
3:08:56
3:08:56
3:12:10
3:12:45
3:13:58
3:15:47
3:18:53
3:19:44
3:20:14
3:20:39
3:22:53
3:23:27
3:24:32
3:25:13
3:26:00
3:26:33
3:29:43
3:31:33
3:32:47
3:33:08
3:34:40
3:34:52
3:35:23
3:35:57
3:36:29
3:36:56
3:37:43
3:39:16
3:40:06
3:43:18
3:43:19
3:43:45
3:43:55
3:44:12
3:44:23
3:45:42



50 BERGAMINI CRISTIAN
51 ARRIGHINI PAOLO

52 SPREA EMANUELE

53 FERRARI ENZO LEONARDO
54 TAMBURINI GIOVANNI
55 TEZZA NICOLAS

56 AGNELLI OLGA

57 DI LEONE ASHLEY

58 CAVACIUTI GIUSEPPE
59 GRINIECE IEVA

60 DAL CASTELLO MATTEO
61 GIANNINI LUIGI PASQUALE
62 MARIANI ALBERTO

63 LOMBARDI ANDREA

64 CAZZOLLI ALESSANDRO
65 ZACCHI ANDREA

66 PONTALTI CRISTIAN

67 ANDREATTA GABRIELE
68 MUTH STEFANIE

69 INDERLE CHIARA

70 FARBENDER STEPHAN
71 GASPARINI MARIATERESA
72 NAI GIANRICO

73 MARCHI UMBERTO

74 PAGURA MICHELE

75 LANGEBNER STEPHANIE
76 GABRIELLI ANDREA

77 TRENTI EMANUELE

77 ARRIGONI ELISABETTA
79 ZUECCO ANDREA

80 CALIARI MICHELE

81 DOMOLO FRANCESCO
82 PROFUMO GIOVANNI
83 PASQUALINI AGOSTINO
84 SPAGNOLLI ANDREA

85 FANTIN FEDERICO

86 RECUPERO LUCA

87 MARIANI LUCA

88 FARRIS ERWIN

89 BOLESANI GIOVANNI
90 VIDOTTO MATTEO

91 BURDEN CRAIG

92 SEGALA MATTEO

93 LOVATO DAVIDE

94 BRESCIANI TOMMASO
95 MORONI SABRINA

96 COPAT PAULO NINO

97 WEISS JULIAN

98 CARINI ALESSANDRO
99 VISSER JACOB AUKE

RUNCARD
NESSUNA
RUNCARD
NESSUNA
RUNCARD
RUNCARD

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BRESCIA APS

TERMINILLO TRAIL A.S.D.
3 MORI RUNNING TEAM ASD
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

RUNCARD

NESSUNA

POLISPORTIVA VALMEDUNA
NESSUNA

S.5. STIVO AS.D.

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

TEAM SPITZKEHRE
NESSUNA
GIPFELSTURMER
TORNADO

RUNCARD

LAZIO OUTDOOR
RUNCARD

NESSUNA

STONE TRAIL TEAM
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

ASD GENTE FUORI STRADA
RUNCARD

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

RUNCARD

NESSUNA

RUNCARD

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

RUNCARD

G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
S.S. STIVO AS.D.
LAUFBASIS BERGLING ALLGAU
RUNCARD

NESSUNA

3:45:43
3:45:49
3:46:36
3:47:41
3:49:45
3:50:16
3:50:27
3:50:56
3:51:00
3:51:25
3:52:16
3:52:38
3:52:52
3:52:55
3:55:17
3:55:59
3:56:05
3:56:17
3:56:41
3:56:46
3:57:12
3:57:41
3:58:25
3:58:55
3:59:11
3:59:39
4:00:15
4:00:32
4:00:32
4:00:40
4:01:20
4:01:23
4:01:25
4:01:47
4:02:38
4:02:39
4:02:52
4:03:29
4:04:26
4:04:54
4:06:01
4:07:02
4:08:00
4:08:06
4:09:42
4:10:24
4:10:37
4:10:41
4:11:10
4:12:58



100 DI PIETRO DANIELE
101 VIOLA SUSI

102 PIZZOFERRATO ALBA
103 GIOVANNINI LORENZO
104 NEGGIA ALBERTO

105 PONTIROLI MARCO
106 BONINI MARCO

107 FRANZINI CRISTIAN
108 HOFMANN HANS-JURGEN
109 MARCOLINI MIRCO
110 TAMENI CRISTINA

111 KRAL REINHARD

112 PODKALNE DACE

113 COBBE GIORGIO

114 CALZA' MICHELA

115 PISONI LEONARDO
116 SCARICA ALBERTO

117 MIONI NICOLA

118 LO PORTO FABIO

119 GARBIN SARA

120 PURINA SANTA

121 ZANON ELENA

122 IORI SIMONE

123 OLIVIERI STEFANO

124 LEONESIO MAURIZIO
125 BONTEMPI PRISCILLA
126 LLONGO LOPEZ VICTORIA
127 METIDORO NICOLA
128 ILLIBERI LORENZO

129 ANDRIOLO ALESSANDRO
130 MEYER CHRISTIN

131 LA FERLA LORENZO
132 GILLIO TOS GIUNIA

133 GIAI CLAUDIO

134 GALLO ALESSANDRO
135 BRENTARI EMANUELE
136 BEDON MICHELA

137 EUROPEO LUCA MARIO
138 MORINI CLAUDIO

139 FRISONI DAVIDE

140 LUNARDI CHIARA

141 PONCHIO ERMANNO
142 CAMPUS MATTIA

143 CORTESE SILVIA

144 BRAMBILLA SILVIA

145 BISSACCO CLAUDIA
146 VIVALDI PIER PAOLO
147 ZELTINS RINALDS

148 TOFFANIN NICOLO

149 TANTARDINI MATTEO

RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
NESSUNA
RUNCARD
NESSUNA
A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000
RUNCARD

RMR ROTTENDORFER MONTAIN RUNNER

RUNCARD

ASD 3 SANTI NAVE - GIALDINI
RC ALLGAU
NESSUNA
RUNCARD
STIVO RUNNING
TEAM TOVRE
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
NESSUNA
NESSUNA
NESSUNA

AS|

RUNCARD

A.S.D. VERONA TRAIL RUNNERS

PRO SPORT TREMOSINE ASD
RUNCARD
NESSUNA

A.S.D.GALZIGNANO TRAIL FRIENDS

RUNCARD
NESSUNA
NESSUNA
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD

A.S.D. GALZIGNANO TRAIL FRIENDS

RUNCARD
RUNCARD
NESSUNA
NESSUNA
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
NESSUNA
RUNCARD

COMANO MOUNTAIN RUNNERS ASD

RUNCARD
RUNCARD
S.5. STIVO A.S.D.
NESSUNA
NESSUNA
RUNCARD

4:13:06
4:13:36
4:14:27
4:15:03
4:15:46
4:15:59
4:16:53
4:17:32
4:17:53
4:18:28
4:18:46
4:19:00
4:20:46
4:21:44
4:22:57
4:23:00
4:23:06
4:23:31
4:24:20
4:24:44
4:25:54
4:26:07
4:26:10
4:27:00
4:27:50
4:28:29
4:28:33
4:28:49
4:29:03
4:29:10
4:29:39
4:31:59
4:34:13
4:34:13
4:34:34
4:35:06
4:37:00
4:38:03
4:38:40
4:38:40
4:38:43
4:39:00
4:39:25
4:39:41
4:40:10
4:40:40
4:40:44
4:41:44
4:42:44
4:42:49



150 HOLZKNECHT BENJAMIN
150 KASERER BARBARA

152 SENOCRATE CRISTIAN
153 VERGARI ANNALISA

154 PORTASSILVIA

155 BIASINI ENRICO

156 TREVISANI ENRICO

FULL SPORT

FULL SPORT
RUNCARD
NESSUNA

ASD 3 SANTI NAVE
MTRC

RUNCARD

157 CARDONA BARBOSA NICOLE STE NESSUNA

158 SALVI MATTEO
159 ZARDINI STEFANIA

160 MARCABRUNI ALESSANDRO

161 KREIDL CHRISTINE

162 PREVIDI ROBERTO

163 MOSCA MICHELA

164 PERNEGGER MARIA
165 BOBBO SIMON

166 EICHNER THOMAS
167 HAGGENMILLER GISELA
168 MERLO ENRICO

169 BUSETTO FRANCESCA
170 POLICANTE NICCOLO
171 TRENTI ROBERTA

172 HOBMEIER DIETER
173 SANSOTTERA ENRICO
174 FOSTINI MELITA

175 MASE NICOLETTA

176 STOSSI IGOR

177 PERGHEM SIMONA
178 FILIPPI MAURO

179 COMAI ALESSIO

180 VAN DER WOEIJ NANCY
181 RAMBALDINI CLAUDIO
182 CORSI GABRIELE

183 BRIGUGLIO CLAUDIO
184 SERDIUKOV VITALII
185 BOSCAINI ORNELLA
186 SCALA GIUSEPPE

187 POLZOT SIMONA

188 NOVENTA CORRADO
189 QUARTESAN NICOLA
190 CADELLI LORENZO
191 MEREGHETTI FEDERICA
192 ZANON GIULIANO

193 PAGANI VALERIA

194 VORWERK JOHANNES
195 PASTORE MARCO

196 CHIARANDINI GIULIO
197 GRUNWALD PETER

Ritira Sbalchiero Nicolo Massimiliano

Ritira Mereghetti Ercole

RUNCARD
RUNCARD

SS STIVO ASD - ANTICHI CONTEMPORANEI

NESSUNA

PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNERS ASD

DONNAA4SKYRACE
NESSUNA

RUNCARD

RADTEAM AICHACH 2000
RC ALLGAU

NESSUNA

RUNCARD

RUNCARD
DONNAA4SKYRACE

TRAIL BUFFALOS
RUNCARD

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

CAI CIM SAG TRIESTE ASD
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

ASD TRAIL RUNNING BRESCIA
STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD
RUNCARD

NESSUNA

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

VERONA TRAIL RUNNER

4:43:41
4:43:41
4:43:52
4:45:14
4:45:45
4:46:45
4:46:53
4:47:47
4:47:52
4:50:29
4:52:44
4:53:15
4:53:27
4:56:08
4:57:48
4:59:15
4:59:37
4:59:48
5:02:08
5:02:37
5:02:52
5:03:46
5:05:42
5:06:46
5:13:42
5:13:42
5:13:56
5:15:06
5:15:07
5:17:22
5:20:46
5:21:24
5:21:53
5:24:53
5:27:02
5:28:22
5:28:23
5:28:23
5:31:16

NICOLA QUARTESAN - GALZIGNANO TRAIL FR5:38:34

CAI CIM SAG TRIESTE AS DILETTANTISTICA

RUNCARD
NESSUNA
NESSUNA

BLAU WEISS AASEE MUENSTER

RUNCARD

CAI CIM SAG TRIESTE AS DILETTANTISTICA

LG KAUFUNGEN
NESSUNA
ASD TRAIL RUNNING BRESCIA

5:47:09
5:55:09
5:57:37
5:57:39
6:03:54
6:20:09
6:22:48
7:27:38



